CITY:

236
238
323
332
423
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
519
532
541
561
611
621
713
722
811
812
999

COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

GROSS SALES

$626,097
$13,033,491
$42,478,002
$12,774,633
$32,042,441
$4,446,202
$2,060,567
$16,379,923
$28,880,031
$19,116,461
$2,049,138
$2,028,829
$35,344,551
$7,370,235
$407,426
$1,271,103
$3,317,035
$2,171,506
$5,381,938
$133,151
$2,050,094
$2,370,881
$18,086,128
$15,319,413
$430,431
$53,595,122

$323,164,829

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$0

$189,499
$284,727
$46,910
$2,665,849
$3,695,308
$859,956
$4,262,519
$10,726,747
$5,858,351
$1,102,121
$1,875,716
$23,277,995
$5,088,909
$338,110
$144,409
$3,220,688
$817,517
$3,721,105
$77,982
$25,058
$1,830,174
$17,409,185
$5,231,545
$95,917
$1,667,833

$94,514,130

SALES TAX

$0
$12,318
$18,508
$3,049
$173,282
$240,198
$55,894
$277,064
$826,730
$380,791
$71,638
$121,924
$1,513,072
$330,776
$21,977
$9,384
$209,346
$53,142
$241,872
$5,069
$1,629
$127,202
$1,161,680
$340,052
$6,236
$116,533

$6,319,366

USE TAX

$355
$2,712
$16,922
$8,281
$276
$2,094
$203
$212,317
$2,283
$1,100
$0

$307
$173,674
$10,029
$77

$0
$4,590
$29
$158
$412
$732

$0
$6,690
$37,408
$323
$18,965

$499,937

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$355
$15,030
$35,430
$11,330
$173,558
$242,292
$56,097
$489,381
$829,013
$381,891
$71,638
$122,231
$1,686,746
$340,805
$22,054
$9,384
$213,936
$53,171
$242,030
$5,481
$2,361
$127,202
$1,168,370
$377,460
$6,559
$135,498

$6,819,303
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