## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

## CITY: COLUMBIA HEIGHTS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$626,097	\$0	\$0	\$355	\$355	4
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$13,033,491	\$189,499	\$12,318	\$2,712	\$15,030	6
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$42,478,002	\$284,727	\$18,508	\$16,922	\$35,430	4
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$12,774,633	\$46,910	\$3,049	\$8,281	\$11,330	13
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$32,042,441	\$2,665,849	\$173,282	\$276	\$173,558	8
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$4,446,202	\$3,695,308	\$240,198	\$2,094	\$242,292	4
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$2,060,567	\$859,956	\$55,894	\$203	\$56,097	6
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$16,379,923	\$4,262,519	\$277,064	\$212,317	\$489,381	5
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$28,880,031	\$10,726,747	\$826,730	\$2,283	\$829,013	15
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$19,116,461	\$5,858,351	\$380,791	\$1,100	\$381,891	6
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$2,049,138	\$1,102,121	\$71,638	\$0	\$71,638	7
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$2,028,829	\$1,875,716	\$121,924	\$307	\$122,231	10
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$35,344,551	\$23,277,995	\$1,513,072	\$173,674	\$1,686,746	4
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$7,370,235	\$5,088,909	\$330,776	\$10,029	\$340,805	41
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$407,426	\$338,110	\$21,977	\$77	\$22,054	9
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$1,271,103	\$144,409	\$9,384	\$0	\$9,384	8
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$3,317,035	\$3,220,688	\$209,346	\$4,590	\$213,936	6
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,171,506	\$817,517	\$53,142	\$29	\$53,171	13
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$5,381,938	\$3,721,105	\$241,872	\$158	\$242,030	22
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$133,151	\$77,982	\$5,069	\$412	\$5,481	4
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$2,050,094	\$25,058	\$1,629	\$732	\$2,361	11
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$2,370,881	\$1,830,174	\$127,202	\$0	\$127,202	11
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$18,086,128	\$17,409,185	\$1,161,680	\$6,690	\$1,168,370	37
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$15,319,413	\$5,231,545	\$340,052	\$37,408	\$377,460	33
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$430,431	\$95,917	\$6,236	\$323	\$6,559	11
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$53,595,122	\$1,667,833	\$116,533	\$18,965	\$135,498	42
CITY TOTAL	\$323,164,829	\$94,514,130	\$6,319,366	\$499,937	\$6,819,303	340